
	
  

 

 
Michigan Statewide Meeting of Healthy Start Programs 

Registration List 
 

  
Name Email 

  

Ingham County  

Dana Watson dwatson@ingham.org 

Jonathan Lawrence jlawrence2@ingham.org 

Ashley Gonzalez agonzalez2@ingham.org 

Crystal Tyler ctyler@mphi.org 

Bianca Smith bsmith@mphi.org 

Morgan Richardson mrichard@mphi.org 

  

Kalamazoo  

Deb Lenz dllenz@kalcounty.com 

Terra Bautista tmbaut@kalcounty.com 

  

Kent County   

Jennifer Raffo Jennifer.Raffo@hc.msu.edu 

Emily Ludtke emily.ludtke@spectrumhealth.org 

Celeste Sanchez Lloyd celeste.lloyd@spectrumhealth.org 

  

Inter-Tribal Council of MI  

Elizabeth Kushman elizabeth@itcmi.org 

Raeanne Madison rmadison@itcmi.org 

  

Genesee County   

Shawna Lee shawnal@umich.edu 



	
  

Dawn Scharer DSCHARER@gchd.us 

Rania Hannan rhannan@umich.edu 

Tessa Clardy tclardy@gchd.us 

Porsha Black pblack@gchd.us 

  

Wayne County  

Gwen Daniels gdaniels@ipophealth.org 

Rebeca Guzman rguzman@ipophealth.org 

Aimee Surma asurma@ipophealth.org 

Sharifa Harvey sharvey@ipophealth.org 

 


